

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

October 3, 2022

Contact: Mary England, President & CEO

Cell Phone: 619-251-7730

Email: maryengland@lamesachamber.com

The La Mesa Chamber Invites You to Welcome Cabrillo Credit Union to Their New La Mesa Location On Thursday, October 13th

La Mesa, California, October 3, 2022 - The La Mesa Chamber of Commerce invites you to join us as we celebrate the move of Cabrillo Credit Union to their new location at 5454 Grossmont Center Drive, Suite C in La Mesa. To celebrate this momentous occasion Cabrillo Credit Union is offering a fun-filled grand opening event on Thursday, October 13th between the hours of 5:30 p.m. – 7:00 p.m. (with the official ribbon cutting taking place at 6:00 p.m.). Join us as we visit this new location, meet La Mesa Branch Manager Jane Drolet and her team, as well as the corporate management team as they all join in this special celebration.

Cabrillo Credit Union has enjoyed a long and prosperous history dating back to 1955 to serve Border Patrol agents in San Diego. Today they serve as the primary financial institution for those employed by the U.S. Border Patrol and other federal agencies in the San Diego area. Cabrillo Credit Union is open to anyone who lives or works in San Diego County. Cabrillo Credit Union offers a growing set of services that include – personal savings and checking accounts, home loans, home equity lines of credit and auto loans.

You will be able to enjoy samplings of delicious bites and assorted beverages as we celebrate and convey our good wishes to Cabrillo Credit Union and wish them many years of success in La Mesa!

The event is FREE, and we encourage you join us and meet this La Mesa business owner. Please RSVP so we know you are joining us at: rsvp@lamesachamber.com or at www.lamesachamber.com.

###